
#0#0#0

#0

#0#0
#0#0

#0#0#0

#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

#0
#0#0#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0 #0#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0#0
#0

#0

#0

#0
#0#0

#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0#0

#0
#0

#0

#0#0

#0

#0

#0#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0#0

#0

#0#0#0#0
#0
#0 #0#0

#0
#0#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0 #0#0 #0
#0

#0

#0

#0#0

#0

#0
#0

#0#0#0

#0#0 #0

GreenbrierFayetteRaleighBooneLoganMingo

Elk

York

Erie

Tioga
Potter

Centre

Berks

Ross

Bradford

Butler

Pike
Lycoming

Clinton

Bedford

Warren

Clearfield

Blair

McKean

Indiana

Crawford

Luzerne

Somerset

Stark

Wayne

Randolph

Fayette

Wood

Knox
Perry Bucks

Darke

Pike
Hardy

Scioto

Lancaster
Licking Chester

Kanawha

Mercer

Franklin

Garrett

Clarion

Preston

Grant

Adams

Schuylkill

Gallia

Huron
Monroe

Cambria

Lorain

WayneAllen

Butler

Pocahontas

Greene

Venango

Brown

Clay

Huntingdon

Wayne

Clark Adams

Perry

Logan

Nicholas

Allegheny

Roane

Washington

Trumbull

Athens

Seneca

Union

Henry

Ashtabula

Jefferson

Westmoreland

Mifflin

Frederick

Cecil

Hardin

Fulton

Meigs

Carroll

Franklin

Forest

Noble

Pendleton

Mercer

Webster

Miami

Lewis

Braxton

Preble

Mason

Vinton

Fulton

Belmont

Fairfield

Baltimore

Wood
Ritchie

Dauphin

Armstrong

Tucker

Beaver

Erie

Monroe

Portage

Putnam

Highland

Hancock

Lincoln

Clinton

Mercer

Susquehanna

Carroll

Charles

Harford

Shelby

Hampshire

Monroe

Marion

Jackson

Medina

Sullivan

Muskingum

Warren

Holmes

Richland

Wirt

Lucas

Summit

Madison

Union

Morrow

Morgan

Wyoming

Guernsey

Fayette

McDowell

Greene

Juniata

Coshocton

Washington

Pickaway

Carbon

Tyler
Kent

Hocking

Columbia

Wetzel

Gilmer

Jackson
Clermont

Ashland

Lehigh

Williams

Harrison

Allegany

Delaware Harrison

Dorchester

Geauga

Lake

Upshur

Paulding

Tuscarawas

Lawrence

Hamilton

Cuyahoga

Snyder

Defiance

Cumberland

Auglaize

Wyandot

Marion

Putnam

Van Wert

Columbiana

Mineral

Cabell

Cameron

Jefferson

Wyoming

Crawford

Worcester

Barbour

Sandusky

Mahoning

Lebanon

Washington

Montgomery

Talbot

Caroline

Wicomico

St. Marys

Montgomery

Champaign

Montgomery

Summers

Lawrence

Marshall

Berkeley

LackawannaOttawa

Calhoun

Calvert

Anne Arundel

Prince Georges

Howard
Doddridge

Monongalia
Morgan

Northampton

Taylor

Northumberland

Somerset

Queen Annes

Jefferson

Ohio
Delaware

Montour

Pleasants

Brooke

Philadelphia

Hancock

Baltimore City

Queen Annes

Appalachian Region AMD Passive Treatment Sites

±

Legend
AML  AMD sites

#0 MD
#0 OH
#0 PA
#0 WV

As of 09/22/06


